
CFYT Singers 

Thursday 6pm - 7.30pm 

Date Location 

Thursday 18 April  The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 25 April The Pavilion, Chichester College 

Thursday 2 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 9 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 16 May St. Pauls Church, Chichester  

Thursday 23 May The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

 

Half term – No sessions 

Thursday 6 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 13 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 20 June The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 27 June Chichester College – Drama department,  
Studio 2 

Thursday 4 July The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

Thursday 11 July The Steven Pimlott Building, CFT 

 


